ARMY COLLEGE OF NURSING, JRC PROPOSED MONTHLY ACTIVITY
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022

SR. NO MONTH DAY EVENT Activity
1 15th Nov 2021 Monday First year Course Comensement Induction Prog
2 15th Nov 2021 Monday LILII&IV year Professional Ethics (online)
3 15th Nov -19th November Monday-Friday I Year Syllabus Orientation
4 22nd Nov -18th Decembér Monday-Saturday I Year Online Theor;/ classes
5 15th Nov -1st December Monday-Wednesday ILII&IV year University Examination
6 19th November Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Japji Sahib Holiday
// 19th November Friday Women Entrepreneurship Day SNA
8 2nd December Thursday SNA & Sports Election online
9 3rd-4th December Friday -Saturday ILIN&IV year Course Comensement Orientation
10 6th -31st December Monday- Friday III Year Theory Block
11 3rd - 31st December Monday- Friday IV Year Complete Clinical Block
12 6th -31st December .Monday- Friday II Year Partial Clinical Block
13 Ist December Wednesday World AIDS Day Poster Competition
14 8th December Wednesday Sahidi Diwas Shri Guru Tegh Bhadur ji Holiday
15 15th December Wednesday Wl e Tourréaar:rzr;t]- e & Sports
16 24th December Friday Christmas Celebration Carol w"’“ ;
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16 24th December Friday Christmas Celebration Carol
17 27th Dec- 5th January Monday-Wednesday II & III year Winter Vacation
18 27th December Monday I Year Join Campus
19 Ist -31st January Saturday-Monday I Year Ofﬂinesl"ilileir;/bBlock/
20 3 Jan- 15 January Monday-Saturday IV year Winter Va‘cation
21 6th- 31st January Thursday - Monday Il Year Theory Block
22 6th- 31st January Thursday - Monday II Year Parlti,?le(r;ljl;:;itizcw
23 17th- 22nd January Monday - Saturday IV Year Clinical Block/ I Term Practical
24 24th -31st January Monday-Monday IV Year Theory Block
25 12th January Wednesday National Youth Day Alumini Talk
26 13th January Thursday I Year Talent Hunt
217 20th January Thursday Interhouse Basketball tournament Sports
28 21st January Friday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog
29 22nd January Saturday Fresher's Party Cultural
30 26th January Wednesday Republic Day Flag Unfurled
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3] 27th January Thursday Inter-house Tournament Volleyball Sports

32 29th January Saturday Oath Ceremony Formal

33 31st January Monday World Leprosy Day Quiz competition

34 1st -28th Feburary Tuesday-Monday I Year Pigéjglzlg;k/l(:};zrgigg::1})3/;]:11l
35 1st -28th Feburary Tuesday-Monday IV Year I%Znnfl;:;gife?ls}?:fr/n

36 1st Feburary-31st October Tuesday-Monday I & IV Year Student-Mentor Prog

37 1st - 28th Feburary Tuesday-Monday III Year I Terl::rlt)i;lcﬁii;i?ia?rllo(coké CE)
38 Ist - 28th Feburary Tuesday-Monday II Year Theory Block

39 4th Feburary Friday World Cancer Day Walk-a-thone

40 Sth Feburary Saturday ILII&IV year Pipping Ceremony

41 7th-12th Feburary Monday-Saturday LILIII&IV year First Term Exam (Theory)
42 12th Feburary Saturday Sexual & Reproductive Health Panel Discussion

43 16th Feburary Wednesday e HO?SS?n;(:: L;r;cagzﬁtbllia)tdminton Sports

44 21st Feburary Monday Inter-Hou(sSei:;l;;n;nllsgfﬂ;Flzl))le e Sports

45 26th Feburary Saturday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog




46 1st -31st March Tuesday-Thursday I Il &IV Year Partial Block (Theory/Clinical)
47 1st -31st March Tuesday-Thursday Il Year Theory Block
48 Ist -31st March Tuesday-Thursday Il Year Community Posting
49 Ist- 5th March Tuesday-Saturday LILII&IV year 1st PTM
50 8th March Tuesday International Women's Day Guest Lecture
51 11th March Friday Convocation Formal
52 15th March Tuesday Inter-House Tournament Kho Kho Sports
53 22nd March Tuesday World Water Day Exhibition
54 24th March Thursday World Tuberculosis Day Group Health Education
55 26th March Saturday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog
JavelinThrow,Short put,Discuss
56 31st March Thursday theow: 100612008400 race Sports
; Annual Sports - Meet
1

37 2nd April 2021 Saturday Macch st 400 15 Race Roliy Sports
58 4th April- 30th April Monday-Saturday IV Year Community Posting

: : Partial Block/Theory
59 4th April- 30th April Monday-Saturday [ & II Year £ Teien Pinctiiai | Naeuiia
60 4th April- 4th June Monday-Saturday Il Year hmndmandy @1 Cl.l P Doshee

II Term Practical
61 7th April Thursday World Health Day Fitness Seminar
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62 11th-16th April Monday-Saturday I Year II Term Exam

63 22nd April Friday Earth Day Go Veg a Day

64 22nd April Friday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog

65 23rd April Saturday IV Year/Internship Workshop

66 29th April Friday AWES DAY Declamation ;:ompetition

67 2nd -31st May Monday -Tuesday Il Year Clinical Block/Il Term Practical
68 2nd May -31st October Monday -Monday Commencement of Internship Clinical Block

69 2nd -31st May Monday -Tuesday I Semester Theory Block

70 6th -12th May Friday-Thursday International Nurses Day Symposium

74 13th May 2022 Friday Annual Day Cultural & Award Ceremony

92 23rd- 28th May Monday-Saturday I Semester Pre- Semester Exam

73 28th May Saturday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog

74 1st-18th June Wednesday-Saturday I Semester Prepratory Leaves/ University Exam
5 4th June Saturday World Environment Day Plantation, Campus Cleaning

76 6th June - 11th June Monday-Saturday ILIN&IV year Il Term Exam

17 13th June-2nd July Monday- Saturday ILIII year Summer Vacation

78 21th June Tuesday Yoga Day Virtual Mediatio rﬁ:,,;.;-’m :
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79 20th June - 2nd July Monday-Saturday I Semester Summer Vacation

80 27th-30th June Monday- Thursday LILII&IV year 2nd PTM

81 2nd July Saturday I Semester Visit - Science City

82 4th July Monday Commencement of Il Semester Theory Block

83 4th July- 30th July Monday- Saturday II & III Year Theory Block

84 9th July Saturday Eid-ul-Zuha Pray

85 9th July Saturday II Year Visit - Pingla Ghar (Amritsar)
86 16th July Saturday I & IV Year Visit - Heavenly Palace (Doraha)
87 23rd July Saturday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog

88 28th-30th July Thursday-Saturday Internship Educational Visit-Delhi

89 1st August Monday ACN Day Cultural Evening

90 1th -7th August Monday-Sunday World Breast Feeding Day Health Awareness Camp
91 Ist -31st August Monday-Wednesday II & III Year Partial Block

92 Ist -31st August Monday-Wednesday IT Semester I Teiiln;’izigzzﬁ?gee?nri/ster
93 15th August Monday Independence Day Flag Hosting

94 27th August Saturday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog
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95 29thAug-3rd September Monday-Saturday IT Semester I Term Exam

96 1st-7th September Thursday -Wednesday National Nutrition Week Food Stall

97 Ist- 30th september Thursday- Friday IT & III Year Partial Black

98 Ist- 30th september Thursday- Friday IT Semester Partial Black

99 05th September Monday Teacher's Day Cultural

100 10th September Saturday World Suicide Prevention Day Seminar

101 19th - 24th September Monday- Saturday ITIII & IV year Pre Final Exam

102 24th September Saturday LILII&IV year Mentorship Prog

103 29th September Thursday World Heart Day Skill Station

104 Ist- 31st October Saturday- Monday IT Semester Partial Block

105 8th October Saturday Farewell Party Cultural Evening

106 10th - 31st October Monday- Monday ILIIT & IV Year Prepratory Leaves/ University Exam

107 10th October Monday World Mental Health Day Guest lecture

108 15th October Saturday World Hand Washing Day Demonstration with Preschooler

109 17th- 22nd October Monday- Saturday II Semester II Term Exam

110 Ist- 30 November Tuesday-Wednesday II Semester Partial block
o
ﬁh-;;j.l:d




111

29th Nov- 3rd December

Tuesday - Saturday

II Semester

Pre- Semester Exam

112

5th- 31st December

Monday-Saturday

Y

IT Semester

Preparatory Leaves/ University Exam

Signature of Academic Coordinator,

Signature of Principal

Fringipal
o H
et s



